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Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Frischknecht Tobias (2014) 10.00

+ Gerber Gian (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Fuchs Manuel (2014) 10.00

+ Geisser Ramon (2014) 10.00

 
1 c Langenegger Patrick (2013) 10.00

+ Jud Malwin (2014) 10.00

1 d Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 10.00
+ Schild Luis (2013) 10.00

1 e Müller Ursin (2014) 10.00
+ Rombach Tim (2014) 10.00

1 f Pfleghart Sven (2014) 10.00
+ Bürke Julian (2014) 10.00

1 g Singer Nico (2014) 10.00
+ Knechtle Janick (2014) 10.00

1 h Steinhauser Luis (2013) 10.00
+ Niedermann Marc (2013) 10.00

1 i Zingerli Ramon (2013) 10.00
+ Bernhart Levin (2014) 10.00

1 a Brülisauer Florin (2013) 9.75
+ Rusch Elias (2013) 9.75

1 b Scherrer Loris (2013) 9.75
+ Koller Aurel (2013) 9.75

1 c Schumacher Flurin (2013) 9.75
+ Sutter Robin (2014) 9.75

1 d Thoma Liron (2013) 9.75
+ Brägger Jamiro (2013) 9.75

2 a Fürer Tim (2013) 9.00
- Schläpfer Philipp (2013) 9.00

2 b Manser Lukas (2013) 9.00
- Blum Fynn (2013) 9.00

2 c Rickenmann Fabio (2014) 9.00
- Schneider Lukas (2014) 9.00

2 d Schläpfer Philipp (2013) 9.00
- Fürer Tim (2013) 9.00

2 e Schneider Lukas (2014) 9.00
- Rickenmann Fabio (2014) 9.00

3 a Blum Fynn (2013) 8.75
- Manser Lukas (2013) 8.75

3 b Kuratli Sandro (2014) 8.75
- Schnyder Finn (2013) 8.75

3 c Schnyder Finn (2013) 8.75
- Kuratli Sandro (2014) 8.75

3 d Rombach Tim (2014) 8.75
o Müller Ursin (2014) 8.75

4 a Bernhart Levin (2014) 8.50
o Zingerli Ramon (2013) 8.50

4 b Brägger Jamiro (2013) 8.50
o Thoma Liron (2013) 8.50

4 c Bürke Julian (2014) 8.50
o Pfleghart Sven (2014) 8.50

4 d Geisser Ramon (2014) 8.50
o Fuchs Manuel (2014) 8.50

4 e Gerber Gian (2013) 8.50
o Frischknecht Tobias (2014) 8.50

4 f Jud Malwin (2014) 8.50
o Langenegger Patrick (2013) 8.50

4 g Knechtle Janick (2014) 8.50
o Singer Nico (2014) 8.50

4 h Koller Aurel (2013) 8.50
o Scherrer Loris (2013) 8.50

4 i Niedermann Marc (2013) 8.50
o Steinhauser Luis (2013) 8.50

4 j Rusch Elias (2013) 8.50
o Brülisauer Florin (2013) 8.50

4 k Schild Luis (2013) 8.50
o Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 8.50

4 l Sutter Robin (2014) 8.50
o Schumacher Flurin (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Albin Manuel (2011) 10.00

+ Zahner Marius (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Bernhart Jonas (2011) 10.00

+ Näf Linus (2012) 10.00

 
1 c Böhi Severin (2011) 10.00

+ Rüegg Jan (2011) 10.00

1 d Büsser Gian (2012) 10.00
+ Burch Kilian (2011) 10.00

1 e Fürer Lars (2011) 10.00
+ Bommeli Tim (2012) 10.00

1 f Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 10.00
+ Zwyssig Jano (2012) 10.00

1 g Kobler Roman (2011) 10.00
+ Demuth Jack (2012) 10.00

1 h Koch Christian (2012) 10.00
+ Hasler Livio (2012) 10.00

1 i Mazenauer Johann (2012) 10.00
+ Räss James (2011) 10.00

1 j Mösler Yannic (2011) 10.00
+ Zingerli Nino (2011) 10.00

1 k Sauter Franco (2011) 10.00
+ Inauen Ueli (2011) 10.00

1 l Schirmer Noah (2012) 10.00
+ Rusch Samuel (2012) 10.00

1 m Schneider Florian (2011) 10.00
+ Schmid Jakob (2012) 10.00

1 n Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 10.00
+ Länzlinger Kilian (2011) 10.00

1 a Biefer Lionel (2011) 9.75
+ Riget Noel (2012) 9.75

1 b Bischof Michael (2012) 9.75
+ Meier Roman (2012) 9.75

1 c Buchmann Nevio (2012) 9.75
+ Wohlgensinger Ueli (2011) 9.75

1 d Büsser Florian (2011) 9.75
+ Signer Kuno (2011) 9.75

1 e Buschor Jan (2011) 9.75
+ Schilling Lian (2011) 9.75

1 f Frick Ueli (2012) 9.75
+ Ackermann Nevio (2011) 9.75

1 g Geisser Gregor (2011) 9.75
+ Inauen Sandro (2011) 9.75

1 h Haas Hendrik (2012) 9.75
+ Jäger Michael (2012) 9.75

1 i Huber Samuel (2012) 9.75
+ Vetsch Kevin (2012) 9.75

1 j Koch Roman (2012) 9.75
+ Rusch Fabian (2012) 9.75

1 k Mattle Leon (2011) 9.75
+ Bösch Florian (2011) 9.75

1 l Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 9.75
+ Wanner Jonas (2011) 9.75

1 m Schiesser Andreas (2012) 9.75
+ Bösch Röbi (2012) 9.75

1 n Schum Pascal (2012) 9.75
+ Koller Fabian (2012) 9.75

1 o Streuli Nino (2011) 9.75
+ Ammann Joris (2012) 9.75

1 p Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 9.75
+ Rhyner Laurin (2011) 9.75

2 a Burch This (2011) 9.00
- Holderegger Adrian (2012) 9.00

2 b Holderegger Adrian (2012) 9.00
- Burch This (2011) 9.00

2 c Schnyder Joris (2012) 9.00
- Schlegel Manuel (2012) 9.00
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3 a Fürer Maurin (2011) 8.75
- Thoma Nando (2011) 8.75

3 b Länzlinger Kilian (2011) 8.75
- Waldburger Florian (2012) 8.75

3 c Schlegel Manuel (2012) 8.75
- Schnyder Joris (2012) 8.75

3 d Thoma Nando (2011) 8.75
- Fürer Maurin (2011) 8.75

3 e Waldburger Florian (2012) 8.75
- Länzlinger Kilian (2011) 8.75

3 f Burch Kilian (2011) 8.75
o Büsser Gian (2012) 8.75

3 g Inauen Sandro (2011) 8.75
o Geisser Gregor (2011) 8.75

3 h Riget Noel (2012) 8.75
o Biefer Lionel (2011) 8.75

3 i Vetsch Kevin (2012) 8.75
o Huber Samuel (2012) 8.75

4 a Ackermann Nevio (2011) 8.50
o Frick Ueli (2012) 8.50

4 b Ammann Joris (2012) 8.50
o Streuli Nino (2011) 8.50

4 c Bösch Florian (2011) 8.50
o Mattle Leon (2011) 8.50

4 d Bösch Röbi (2012) 8.50
o Schiesser Andreas (2012) 8.50

4 e Bommeli Tim (2012) 8.50
o Fürer Lars (2011) 8.50

4 f Demuth Jack (2012) 8.50
o Kobler Roman (2011) 8.50

4 g Hasler Livio (2012) 8.50
o Koch Christian (2012) 8.50

4 h Inauen Ueli (2011) 8.50
o Sauter Franco (2011) 8.50

4 i Jäger Michael (2012) 8.50
o Haas Hendrik (2012) 8.50

4 j Koller Fabian (2012) 8.50
o Schum Pascal (2012) 8.50

4 k Meier Roman (2012) 8.50
o Bischof Michael (2012) 8.50

4 l Näf Linus (2012) 8.50
o Bernhart Jonas (2011) 8.50

4 m Räss James (2011) 8.50
o Mazenauer Johann (2012) 8.50

4 n Rhyner Laurin (2011) 8.50
o Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 8.50

4 o Rüegg Jan (2011) 8.50
o Böhi Severin (2011) 8.50

4 p Rusch Fabian (2012) 8.50
o Koch Roman (2012) 8.50

4 q Rusch Samuel (2012) 8.50
o Schirmer Noah (2012) 8.50

4 r Schilling Lian (2011) 8.50
o Buschor Jan (2011) 8.50

4 s Schmid Jakob (2012) 8.50
o Schneider Florian (2011) 8.50

4 t Signer Kuno (2011) 8.50
o Büsser Florian (2011) 8.50

4 u Wanner Jonas (2011) 8.50
o Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 8.50

4 v Wohlgensinger Ueli (2011) 8.50
o Buchmann Nevio (2012) 8.50

4 w Zahner Marius (2011) 8.50
o Albin Manuel (2011) 8.50

4 x Zingerli Nino (2011) 8.50
o Mösler Yannic (2011) 8.50

4 y Zwyssig Jano (2012) 8.50
o Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Bohl Dario (2010) 10.00

+ Loher Joel (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Büsser Ramon (2010) 10.00

+ Schnetzler Robin (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 10.00

+ Rhyner Lorin (2009) 10.00

1 d Forrer David (2009) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Julian (2010) 10.00

1 e Fürer Remo (2010) 10.00
+ Hautle Emil (2010) 10.00

1 f Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 10.00
+ Niederer Lenny (2009) 10.00

1 g Graf Marco (2009) 10.00
+ Buschor Silvio (2009) 10.00

1 h Jäger Köbi (2009) 10.00
+ Richner Rafael (2010) 10.00

1 i Koch Nico (2009) 10.00
+ Feiss Tobias (2009) 10.00

1 j Kolb Julian (2009) 10.00
+ Schlegel Fabian (2010) 10.00

1 k Meier Adrian (2010) 10.00
+ Scherrer Jan (2010) 10.00

1 l Niederer Mathias (2010) 10.00
+ Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 10.00

1 m Peter Andreas (2009) 10.00
+ Schmid Noel (2010) 10.00

1 n Rusch Mario (2010) 10.00
+ Britschgi Davy (2010) 10.00

1 o Rutz Tobias (2010) 10.00
+ Gremlich Kai (2010) 10.00

1 p Schefer Dario (2009) 10.00
+ Tischhauser Stefan (2010) 10.00

1 q Schnyder Jan (2010) 10.00
+ Zähner Matthias (2010) 10.00

1 r Stadler Ivo (2009) 10.00
+ Koch Remo (2010) 10.00

1 s Sutter Kevin (2010) 10.00
+ Schlegel Flavio (2009) 10.00

1 t Wanner Lorenz (2009) 10.00
+ Osterwalder Timo (2009) 10.00

1 u Wüst Jorin (2010) 10.00
+ Signer Alois (2009) 10.00

1 a Bernhardsgrütter Silas (2010) 9.75
+ Manser Sandro (2009) 9.75

1 b Brander Ruedi (2009) 9.75
+ Schilling Joel (2010) 9.75

1 c Britt Pirmin (2009) 9.75
+ Meier Andreas (2009) 9.75

1 d Büsser Marco (2009) 9.75
+ Diem Andri (2010) 9.75

1 e Dörig Fabian (2009) 9.75
+ Bösch Maik (2009) 9.75

1 f Forrer Tobias (2010) 9.75
+ Buchmann Robin (2010) 9.75

1 g Huber Severin (2009) 9.75
+ Vavassori Leandro (2009) 9.75

1 h Iten Philipp (2009) 9.75
+ Koch Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 i Koller Sandro (2010) 9.75
+ Roth Pascal (2009) 9.75

1 j Meier Christian (2010) 9.75
+ Steiger Dario (2010) 9.75

1 k Meier Reto (2010) 9.75
+ Mazenauer Marco (2009) 9.75

1 l Müller Andrin (2010) 9.75
+ Kupper Andrin (2010) 9.75

1 m Rombach Travis (2010) 9.75
+ Müller Laurin (2010) 9.75

1 n Schilliger Christof (2010) 9.75
+ Langenegger Philip (2010) 9.75

2 a Fuster Remo (2009) 9.00
- Roth Marc (2010) 9.00

2 b Iten Rino (2009) 9.00
- Schwarz Julian (2009) 9.00

2 c Roth Marc (2010) 9.00
- Fuster Remo (2009) 9.00

2 d Schwarz Julian (2009) 9.00
- Iten Rino (2009) 9.00

3 a Bernhardsgrütter Noah (2009) 8.75
- Brändli Tom (2009) 8.75

3 b Brändli Tom (2009) 8.75
- Bernhardsgrütter Noah (2009) 8.75

3 c Buschor Silvio (2009) 8.75
o Graf Marco (2009) 8.75
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3 d Mazenauer Marco (2009) 8.75
o Meier Reto (2010) 8.75

4 a Bösch Maik (2009) 8.50
o Dörig Fabian (2009) 8.50

4 b Britschgi Davy (2010) 8.50
o Rusch Mario (2010) 8.50

4 c Buchmann Robin (2010) 8.50
o Forrer Tobias (2010) 8.50

4 d Diem Andri (2010) 8.50
o Büsser Marco (2009) 8.50

4 e Fankhauser Julian (2010) 8.50
o Forrer David (2009) 8.50

4 f Feiss Tobias (2009) 8.50
o Koch Nico (2009) 8.50

4 g Gremlich Kai (2010) 8.50
o Rutz Tobias (2010) 8.50

4 h Hautle Emil (2010) 8.50
o Fürer Remo (2010) 8.50

4 i Koch Remo (2010) 8.50
o Stadler Ivo (2009) 8.50

4 j Koch Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Iten Philipp (2009) 8.50

4 k Kupper Andrin (2010) 8.50
o Müller Andrin (2010) 8.50

4 l Langenegger Philip (2010) 8.50
o Schilliger Christof (2010) 8.50

4 m Loher Joel (2010) 8.50
o Bohl Dario (2010) 8.50

4 n Manser Sandro (2009) 8.50
o Bernhardsgrütter Silas (2010) 8.50

4 o Meier Andreas (2009) 8.50
o Britt Pirmin (2009) 8.50

4 p Müller Laurin (2010) 8.50
o Rombach Travis (2010) 8.50

4 q Niederer Lenny (2009) 8.50
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.50

4 r Osterwalder Timo (2009) 8.50
o Wanner Lorenz (2009) 8.50

4 s Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50
o Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 8.50

4 t Richner Rafael (2010) 8.50
o Jäger Köbi (2009) 8.50

4 u Roth Pascal (2009) 8.50
o Koller Sandro (2010) 8.50

4 v Scherrer Jan (2010) 8.50
o Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50

4 w Schilling Joel (2010) 8.50
o Brander Ruedi (2009) 8.50

4 x Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 8.50
o Niederer Mathias (2010) 8.50

4 y Schlegel Fabian (2010) 8.50
o Kolb Julian (2009) 8.50

4 z Schlegel Flavio (2009) 8.50
o Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.50

4 aa Schmid Noel (2010) 8.50
o Peter Andreas (2009) 8.50

4 ab Schnetzler Robin (2010) 8.50
o Büsser Ramon (2010) 8.50

4 ac Signer Alois (2009) 8.50
o Wüst Jorin (2010) 8.50

4 ad Steiger Dario (2010) 8.50
o Meier Christian (2010) 8.50

4 ae Tischhauser Stefan (2010) 8.50
o Schefer Dario (2009) 8.50

4 af Vavassori Leandro (2009) 8.50
o Huber Severin (2009) 8.50

4 ag Zähner Matthias (2010) 8.50
o Schnyder Jan (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Eugster Sandro (2008) 10.00

+ Bührer Urs (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Giger Andreas (2007) 10.00

+ Ilg Elias (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Giger Linus (2008) 10.00

+ Kiener Marcin (2008) 10.00

1 d Holderegger Lukas (2008) 10.00
+ Lenherr Flavio (2008) 10.00

1 e Jud Markus (2008) 10.00
+ Burch Pirmin (2008) 10.00

1 f Niedermann Flavio (2008) 10.00
+ Inauen Damian (2008) 10.00

1 g Notz Timo (2008) 10.00
+ Städler Moritz (2008) 10.00

1 h Nussbaum Yan (2008) 10.00
+ Hutter Luca (2008) 10.00

1 i Rieder Gian (2008) 10.00
+ Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 10.00

1 j Schneider Andrin (2008) 10.00
+ Wohlgensinger Pius (2008) 10.00

1 k Schweizer Manuel (2007) 10.00
+ Zahner Ronny (2008) 10.00

1 l Stieger Simon (2008) 10.00
+ Schürch Gino (2008) 10.00

1 m Stricker Andy (2007) 10.00
+ Streule Beat (2007) 10.00

1 n Sutter Silvan (2007) 10.00
+ Tischhauser Peter (2007) 10.00

1 o Tobler Silvan (2008) 10.00
+ Seelhofer Tobias (2008) 10.00

1 p Weber Noah (2007) 10.00
+ Inauen Sepp (2008) 10.00

1 a Ebneter Sandro (2007) 9.75
+ Eisenlohr Marlon (2008) 9.75

1 b Galbier Joel (2007) 9.75
+ Hebeisen Niels (2008) 9.75

1 c Giger Ramon (2008) 9.75
+ Signer Fabian (2008) 9.75

1 d Hättenschwiler Marc (2007) 9.75
+ Brühlmann Aurel (2008) 9.75

1 e Hobi Benjamin (2008) 9.75
+ Fitze David (2008) 9.75

1 f Jud Lio (2008) 9.75
+ Keller Juri (2008) 9.75

1 g Koch Silvan (2008) 9.75
+ Wanner Jonas (2008) 9.75

1 h Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 9.75
+ Dörig Rouven (2007) 9.75

1 i Leuch Luca (2008) 9.75
+ Rupp Timon (2008) 9.75

1 j Näf Loris (2008) 9.75
+ Büsser Andrin (2008) 9.75

1 k Rusch Werner (2008) 9.75
+ Stolz Leon (2008) 9.75

1 l Schiess Roman (2007) 9.75
+ Wissmann Simon (2007) 9.75

1 m Schmid Aurel (2007) 9.75
+ Häne Luca (2007) 9.75

1 n Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 9.75
+ Grob Appiwat (2007) 9.75

1 o Sutter Flavio (2008) 9.75
+ Bohl Adrian (2007) 9.75

2 a Brühlmann Marco (2008) 9.00
- Rutz Andreas (2008) 9.00

2 b Rutz Andreas (2008) 9.00
- Brühlmann Marco (2008) 9.00

2 c Walt Robin (2007) 9.00
- Kuhn Jonas (2007) 9.00

3 a Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.75
- Schädler Simon (2007) 8.75

3 b Kuhn Jonas (2007) 8.75
- Walt Robin (2007) 8.75

3 c Schädler Simon (2007) 8.75
- Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.75

3 d Rupp Timon (2008) 8.75
o Leuch Luca (2008) 8.75

3 e Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 8.75
o Rieder Gian (2008) 8.75

3 f Zahner Ronny (2008) 8.75
o Schweizer Manuel (2007) 8.75

4 a Bohl Adrian (2007) 8.50
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50

4 b Broger Frowin (2008) 8.50
o Jud Lio (2008) 8.50



Statistische Tabelle
(nach einem Gang)

Flawiler Buebeschwinget
Magdenau, 23.04.2022

Flawil ©2024 Eidgenössischer Schwingerverband 16.05.2024 07:17 Seite 4/4

4 c Brühlmann Aurel (2008) 8.50
o Hättenschwiler Marc (2007) 8.50

4 d Bührer Urs (2008) 8.50
o Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.50

4 e Büsser Andrin (2008) 8.50
o Näf Loris (2008) 8.50

4 f Burch Pirmin (2008) 8.50
o Jud Markus (2008) 8.50

4 g Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.50
o Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.50

4 h Eisenlohr Marlon (2008) 8.50
o Ebneter Sandro (2007) 8.50

4 i Fitze David (2008) 8.50
o Hobi Benjamin (2008) 8.50

4 j Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.50
o Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 8.50

4 k Häne Luca (2007) 8.50
o Schmid Aurel (2007) 8.50

4 l Hebeisen Niels (2008) 8.50
o Galbier Joel (2007) 8.50

4 m Hutter Luca (2008) 8.50
o Nussbaum Yan (2008) 8.50

4 n Ilg Elias (2008) 8.50
o Giger Andreas (2007) 8.50

4 o Inauen Damian (2008) 8.50
o Niedermann Flavio (2008) 8.50

4 p Inauen Sepp (2008) 8.50
o Weber Noah (2007) 8.50

4 q Keller Juri (2008) 8.50
o Jud Lio (2008) 8.50

4 r Kiener Marcin (2008) 8.50
o Giger Linus (2008) 8.50

4 s Lenherr Flavio (2008) 8.50
o Holderegger Lukas (2008) 8.50

4 t Schürch Gino (2008) 8.50
o Stieger Simon (2008) 8.50

4 u Seelhofer Tobias (2008) 8.50
o Tobler Silvan (2008) 8.50

4 v Signer Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Giger Ramon (2008) 8.50

4 w Städler Moritz (2008) 8.50
o Notz Timo (2008) 8.50

4 x Stolz Leon (2008) 8.50
o Rusch Werner (2008) 8.50

4 y Streule Beat (2007) 8.50
o Stricker Andy (2007) 8.50

4 z Tischhauser Peter (2007) 8.50
o Sutter Silvan (2007) 8.50

4 aa Wanner Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Koch Silvan (2008) 8.50

4 ab Wissmann Simon (2007) 8.50
o Schiess Roman (2007) 8.50

4 ac Wohlgensinger Pius (2008) 8.50
o Schneider Andrin (2008) 8.50


